A.L.D.S. SUMMER SPECTACULAR 2020

SUMMER CLASS SCHEDULE :: 6 Week Session
ALL CLASSES WILL BE AVAILABLE VIRTUALLY ON ZOOM.US TO ALLOW PARTICIPATION FLEXIBILITY

MONDAY STUDIO |
330-415PM  JP PreDance | (Age 3-4)
430-515PM  JP  Hip-Hop Tots (Age 3-5)
530-615PM  JP  Adult Ballet Technique (Age 18+)
630-715PM  JP  Adult Hip Hop (Age 18+)
730-815PM  JP  Adult Tap Technique (Age 18+)
TUESDAY STUDIO |
430-515PM CW Pre-Ballet (Age 5-7)
530-630PM CW KinderKombo ~ Tap/Jazz (Age 5-7)
WEDNESDAY STUDIO |
THURSDAY STUDIO |
500-630PM ja/c COMPANY I/Il Ballet Technique
630-730PM  JP COMPANY I/Il Hip Hop **

MONDAY

415-445PM
500-545PM
600-645PM
700-745PM

TUESDAY

400-445PM
500-545PM
600-645PM

WEDNESDAY
315-345PM
400-445PM
500-545PM
600-645PM

THURSDAY
530-630PM
630-800PM
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JA
JA
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P
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:: June 29 to Aug 6

STUDIO 1l

Pre-Pointe / Strengthening (Age 10+) *
Adv Rec Il Tap Technique (Age 12+)
Adv Rec Il Ballet Technique (Age 12+)
Adv Rec Il Jazz Technique (Age 12+)

STUDIO Il

Adv Rec Il Tap Technique (8+)
Adv Rec Il Jazz Technique (8+)
Adv Rec Il Ballet Technique (Age 8+)

STUDIO I

Mommy & ME (Age 2/3)
Hip-Hop | (Age 5-7)
Acro Stretch & Flex
Hip-Hop 11 / 11l (Age 8+)

STUDIO 11

COMPANY III Hip Hop **

COMPANY Il Ballet Technique

** This class is FREE to COMPANY dancers enrolled

in COMPANY BALLET & SUMMER INTENSIVE

SUMMER CAMPS & INTENSIVES

FROZEN 2 Ballet Camp Ages 4-7
TROLLZ HipHop Camp Ages 4-7
MINI Summer Intensive Ages 7-9
JUNIOR Summer Intensive Ages 10+
TEEN Summer Intensive Ages 13+

$99.00/wk
$99.00/wk
$75.00/wk
$95.00/wk
$95.00/wk

July 13th - July 17th, 2020
July 20th - July 24th, 2020

930a-1100a
930a-1100a
June 29 - Aug 14, 2020 Time Varies
June 29 - Aug 14, 2020 Time Varies
June 29 - Aug 14,2020 Time Varies

6-WEEK CLASS PRICING & DISCOUNTS

30 MINUTE CLASS
45 MINUTE CLASS
60 MINUTE CLASS
90 MINUTE CLASS

$45
$70
$80
$85

3 Classes: 15% OFF (per dancer)

5 Classes: 20% OFF (per dancer)

10 Classes: 50% OFF (per dancer)

Multi Student: 5% off each add'l dancer

Children's Program
PreDance |
PreDance ll

Ballet Babies
KinderKombo

Pre-Ballet

Class Levels
Rec|
Rec|

Adv Rec
Adv Rec
Company

Adult

* Pre-Pointe

Age
Intro to Tap & Tumbling 3-4 45 min
Basic Tap & Tumbling 4-5 45 min
Intro to Ballet 4-5 30 min
Beginner Tap & Introto Jazz  5-7 60 min
Beginner Ballet Technique 5-7 30 min
Est. Age
Beginner Dancer 8+
Advanced Beginner Dancer 12+
Intermediate Dancer 8+
Advanced Intermediate Dancer 12+
Advanced Dancer 8+
No Experience Necessary 18+

Requirements
Must be enrolled in AdvREC Ballet or higher

(pointe shoes not needed - barefeet)

POP-UP EVENTS!
Miss Corrie's Story Corner

Tutorial Tuesday's

Miss Jessi's Journey of Surprises
5,6,7,8,9 3/4 "Harry Potter Popups"

FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA FOR POP-UP ANNOUNCEMENTS

ALL CLASSES ARE AVAILABLE VIRTUALLY
VIA ZOOM.US TO ALLOW TO PARTICIPATION FLEXIBILITY

DANCERS MUST HAVE ADEQUATE SPACE TO DANCE

DANCERS MUST DOWNLOWN THE ZOOM.US APP AND REGISTER

FOR THE CLASS AS NORMAL

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR DRESS CODE & MORE INFO!

www.AlmalLeasDanceStudio.com
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http://www.AlmaLeasDanceStudio.com

